w
w
w
.n
vc
uk
.c
o

	 -	For a primed finish, add suffix P
	 -	For other paint finishes, enquire for details
ORDER CODE	 DESCRIPTION
ROOT MOUNTED
NCOL/3/76	 COLUMN GALV STEEL ROOT 3M X 76MM
NCOL/4/76	 COLUMN GALV STEEL ROOT 4M X 76MM
NCOL/5/76	 COLUMN GALV STEEL ROOT 5M X 76MM
NCOL/6/76	 COLUMN GALV STEEL ROOT 6M X 76MM
NCOL/8/89	 COLUMN GALV STEEL ROOT 8M X 89MM
NCOL/8/114/HD	 COLUMN GALV STEEL ROOT 8M X 114MM H/DUTY
NCOL/10/114	 COLUMN GALV STEEL ROOT 10M X 114MM
NCOL/10/114/HD	 COLUMN GALV STEEL ROOT 10M X 114MM H/DUTY
NCOL/12/168/HD	 COLUMN GALV STEEL ROOT 12M X 168MM H/DUTY
ORDER CODE	 DESCRIPTION
FLANGE PLATED
NCOL/FP/3/76	 COLUMN GALV STEEL FLANGE PLATED 3M X 76MM
NCOL/FP/4/76	 COLUMN GALV STEEL FLANGE PLATED 4M X 76MM
NCOL/FP/5/76	 COLUMN GALV STEEL FLANGE PLATED 5M X 76MM
NCOL/FP/6/76	 COLUMN GALV STEEL FLANGE PLATED 6M X 76MM
NCOL/FP/8/89	 COLUMN GALV STEEL FLANGE PLATED 8M X 89MM
NCOL/FP/8/114/HD	 COLUMN GALV STEEL FLANGE PLATED 8M X 114MM H/DUTY
NCOL/FP/10/114	 COLUMN GALV STEEL FLANGE PLATED 10M X 114MM
NCOL/FP/10/114/HD	 COLUMN GALV STEEL FLANGE PLATED 10M X 114MM H/DUTY
NCOL/FP/12/168/HD	 COLUMN GALV STEEL FLANGE PLATED 12M X 168MM H/DUTY
COLUMNS, BRACKETS AND ACCESSORIES
C
O
LU